



# UL-WEB-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000070746/001

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY DRESSINGS

**Planned effective date :** Jan 19, 2024

## Basic Data

### General Information

Valid From	Jan 19, 2024
Valid To	Dec 31, 9999
Created On	Apr 12, 2023
Created By	TEIGELER_D
Changed On	Jan 18, 2024
Changed By	SAP_WFRT
Brand Name	HELLMANN'S
HOS	710033008871
Change Number	300006185024

### CU Product Information Record Description

Language	Description
Dutch	Hellmann's Vinaigrette BALSAMIC WITH ACETO BALSAMICO DI MODENA (IGP)
Dutch_BE	Hellmann's Vinaigrette BALSAMIC WITH ACETO BALSAMICO DI MODENA (IGP)
English	CU HLMNS VINAIGR BALSAMIC 6X1L BOT NL
French_BE	Hellmann's Vinaigrette BALSAMIC WITH ACETO BALSAMICO DI MODENA (IGP)
German_DACH	Hellmann's Vinaigrette BALSAMIC WITH ACETO BALSAMICO DI MODENA (IGP)

### Target Location

Validity Area	Language
Belgium	French



# UL-WEB-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000070746/001

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY DRESSINGS

**Planned effective date :** Jan 19, 2024

## CUC Product Information Record Data

### CUC Product Information Record Header data

CUC Product Information Record : 200000213661/000/003

Rating : PUBLIC

Validity Area : EU

Valid From : Mar 3, 2023

Valid To : Dec 31, 9999

Status : Released

### Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	Balsamic Vinaigrette FS CUC
English_EU	CoM FR

### Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

**Target Location/Language :** FOODS:BE/French

**Legal Denominator :** Sauce vinaigrette Aceto Balsamico di Modena (IGP)

#### Ingredient List:

Ingrédients : huile de colza, aceto balsamico di Modena (IGP) 23% (vinaigre de vin, moût de raisin), eau, huile d'olive vierge extra, sucre, jus concentré de fraise 1,5%, sel, épaississant (carraghénanes, gomme xanthane), épices (paprika, jalapeno), jus concentré de framboise, arôme naturel. Peut contenir : moutarde et graines de sésame.

### Additional Declarations

**Target Location/Language :** FOODS:BE/French

#### Measures :

Measure Type	Value	UOM	UOM Description
Volume net	1	L e	Litres e
Volume par portion	30	ml	Millilitres
"Portions/Doses/"	33	N°.	Numéro

#### Statements:

Purpose	Description
STORAGE	À conserver au sec et à l'abri de la lumière.
STORAGE	Après ouverture se conserve jusqu'à: 3 semaines à température ambiante - 4 semaines au frais : 2°- 7°C.
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Before use shake 10 seconds



# UL-WEB-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000070746/001

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY DRESSINGS

**Planned effective date :** Jan 19, 2024

Purpose	Description
SHELF LIFE	À consommer de préférence avant le :
NUTRITION	Valeurs nutritionnelles pour 100 ml Energie Matières grasses dont saturées Glucides dont sucres Protéines Sel
OTHER	Application for hot & cold

## Nutrient Declarations

**Target Location/Language:** FOODS:BE/French

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Nutriments	Pour 101,1 g [ 100 ml ]
Énergie	2103 kJ
Énergie	503 kcal
Matières grasses	51 g
- dont acides gras saturés	4,3 g
Glucides	10 g
- dont sucres	10 g
Fibres	< 0,5 g
Protéines	< 0,5 g
Sel	1,0 g

**Pour - 101,1 g (As Sold)**

### Statements :

Produit tel que vendu

**End of CUC Product Information Record      200000213661/000/003**



# UL-WEB-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000070746/001

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY DRESSINGS

**Planned effective date :** Jan 19, 2024

## Combination pack data

### Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	Balsamic Vinaigrette FS CUC